

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5888 OF 2006

UDAY SHANKAR UPADHYAY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NAVEEN MAHESHWARI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 27/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after two weeks.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER